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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

|  OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
. TREX CO INC [ TREX (Check all applicable)
Chnejw [ ] Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
. . . : below) below)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) ) .
09/12/2012 Vice President and CFO
C/0O TREX COMPANY, INC.
160 EXETER DRIVE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line
(Street | ))( Form filed by One Reporting Person
i i
WINCHESTER VA 22603-8605 Y porting
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1 Title of Security (instr. 3 Date ™" | Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) instr. 5 4and 5) | Securiios - | Form: Direct | indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount %33 o | price a:‘as':fa;ggg(j))
Common Stock 09/12/2012 i) 12,000 A $9.14 65,418 D
Common Stock 09/12/2012 D 3,347 D $32.77 62,071 D
Common Stock 09/12/2012 F& 3,652 D | $32.77 58,419 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 100 D $32.9 58,319 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s 100 D | $32.93 58,219 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 100 D $32.98 58,119 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s 100 D | $32.99 58,019 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 200 D $33 57,819 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s 100 D | $33.07 57,719 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 200 D $33.08 57,519 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s 100 D | $33.09 57,419 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 100 D $33.12 57,319 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s 100 D | $33.13 57,219 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 200 D $33.37 57,019 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 100 D | $33.39 56,919 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 100 D $33.4 56,819 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 200 D | $33.41 56,619 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 100 D $33.42 56,519 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s 300 D | $33.43 56,219 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 500 D $33.44 55,719 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 100 D | $33.45 55,619 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 500 D $33.46 55,119 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s 200 D | $33.47 54,919 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 200 D $33.48 54,719 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s 401 D | $33.49 54,318 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 400 D $33.5 53,918 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s 100 D $33.51 53,818 D
Common Stock 09/14/2012 s® 400 D $33.52 53,418 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001430183
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001069878

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction L# Hiw e ?ﬁg t 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative Conversion | Date i@ecu ion ?I'IV lyr%aét%ﬁu mcﬂ“z&egﬂtl n Date Bd"éf )f)f ecurltl.es W ¢ g\érl\g\gve derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) |f any Mljmvertlb &SR ﬂﬂ tleS) Security Secuntles Form: Beneficial
g Price-of {Month{Dayf |cal' Securities Derivative-Security—|{instr. 5} Benefi Direct(D)—Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. Bf r. | 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount | 8. Price of Qrﬁ'w%ﬂ(s) 10. 11. Nature
Derivative Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction gf4 and 5) | Expiration Date of Securities Derivative | daguatiye Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Cade (Instr. erivative. (Manth/Dayl/Year) Underlying. Security ecurities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/DaylYear) | 8) Sec Iirities Derivative| Saa@titt | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acqpired (Instr. 3 anjcyg) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Number Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disgosed Date Expiration of Reported
Code |V gﬂ[ )([?str Exercisable | Date Title Shares Transaction(s)
(lnstr. 4)
Stock Common
Appreciation $9.14 09/12/2012 MO 12,000 | 05/07/2009 | 05/07/2018 Stock 12,000 $0 2,856 D
: u
Right Number
L. Date Expiration of
Explanation pf Responsep: Code (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares
1. 12,000 Stock Appreciation Rights are being exercised pursuant to a Rule 10b5- 1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on February 28, 2012. —
2. 3,652 shares are being surrendered as allowed by the Company's 2005 Stock Incentive Plan to cover the payment of taxes currently due on the exercise of SARs.
3. The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on February 28, 2012.
4. The stock appreciation right becomes exercisable in three equal installments beginning on the first anniversary date of the transaction date.
/s/ William R. Gupp by power
PRV 09/14/2012
of attorney
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




